(City State and Zip)

OR RECORDERS OFFICE BOX NO

(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)

		ì
GRANTOR, Gladstone-Norwood Trust & Saving authorized to accept and execute trusts within the State of II a certain deed or deeds in trust duly recorded and delivered to Frust Agreement, dated the 22nd day of Jul 1276, for and in considerat	linois, not personally but as Trustee under the provisions of to said Illinois Banking Corporation in pursuance of a certain	1-080
sell and convey unto Bogdan Milutinovic and M	d valuable considerations in hand paid, does hereby grant, lada Milutinovic, his wife	1-080034 11-1430
	of Niles	ِيِّةِ إِنْجَا
not as tenants in common, but as joint tenants, the following		•
Lot 11 in the Resubdivision of Block 48 6, Township 40 North, Range 13, East of of the East of the North 1 of the North 4 North, Range 12, and part of Section of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook	of Norwood Park, being all in of Section the Third Principal, (except 30 acres ast 1 also part of Section 31, Township 7, Township 40 North, Range 13, East	Ŗ×
P.I.N. 10-31-403-006 CKA 67726 W. Albin, Avenue, Nile	es 22 60714	
SUBJECT TO: convenants, ensements and for prior years.	conditions of record real estate taxes	
O/F	93746752	
	Contracting Section 2011	
FO HAVE AND FO HOLD the aforedescribed property forevers. This deed is executed by the Trustee, pursuant to and in the exterms of a deed or deeds in trust duly recorded and the provisions of advisority thereunto enabling, subject, however, to the lights of all in said county, all unpaid general taxes and special assessments and or the said real estate; building lines, building, liquor and other textrict agreements, if any, zoning and building taxes and ordinances; mechaniciants of parties in possession.	or life of the power and authority granted to and vested in it by the fauld "st Agreement above mentioned, and of every other power trust deed and/or mortgages upon said test estate, if any, of record the lines and claims of any kind; pending litigation, if any, affecting	RIDIRS" OR RE
IN WITNESS WIFEREOF, the Grantor has caused its corporate a these presents by its (KANAMAK (Amistant) (PKN PRESENT) (Frust (INNKORMAK)). 10th— day of August———————————————————————————————————	oal to be be sure afficed, and he caused it name to be sured to Officer) and acter of by its (IXXXIIXX) CRAMARIOVA PARISHED.	AHTIX "RIDE
	Gladstone-Norword Trust & Savings Bank	• ‹
	as frustee, as africant, in fine personally,	
	1:XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
	ATTEST B: Meaner taken	
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK	Real Estate Loan Officer	
•	appeared before the this day in person and acknowledge; that they larry act and as the free and soluntary act of waid library to taking (Executive) (Assistant) (Vice President) (Init Officer) they and 14 feats (officer) as customation of the comparate seal of soil, 10 in 14 feats (officer) as customation of the comparate seal of soil, 10 in 14 feats (officer).	
Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this 10th day	or /2 August 1993	
	Decadoli Stork Novary Public	
	My Commission Extinguished Control of SCHNOCK GERALDI O SCHNOCK	
IAIL TO: PXX 201	NOTARY PURE CONTINUES OF THINCIS DOCUMENT MY CONTINUES OF THINCIS Geraldine Schnook for Gladstone-Norwood Trust & Savings Bank	l
LENDENS TITLE GUARANTY	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO	
MICO M. Bentryler Fid., Sults 606 Michael Beamen, Mirels 60105	same as above	

DOCUMENT NUMBER

705555 FPAM 1176 89717/93 101111:00

#284 \$ *-93-746752 (Jak (GMT) RECROPE

6726 West Albion
Niles, Il
THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES
ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS OFED

ADDRESS OF PROPERTY

UNOFFICIAL

TRUSTEE'S DEED

LIGINT TENANTS)

GLADSTONE-NORWOOD TRUST & SAVINGS BANK

As Trustee under Trust Agreement

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

Pome 18037 Bankfohus, Inc.

UN CORPENENT BY CRAITOR CAROLINTER

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

the laws of the State of Illinois.
Dated August 10, 1993 Signature: Amn Muza Grantox or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said from hunds this o day of August Notary Public Millimois The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee
shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.
Dated August 10, 1993 Signature: Ami Musa Grantee or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said five turing this 40 day of August Notary Public MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 177/95 NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement conterning the
identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C nisdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for superguent

(Atach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, it exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

۳ز

offenses.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office